ICE HOCKEY
KRUSKU MOTID

Rank Name
1 TORFADOTTIR Kristjana Palina
2 SAVARSDOTTIR Anita
3 SIGURDARDOTTIR LANS Marey
Vidja
4 PORVALDSDOTTIR Esther Hlif

Name

PORVALDSDOTTIR LANS Esther

HIif
SIGURDARDOTTIR Marey Viéja

SAVARSDOTTIR LANS Anita Osk

GOALKEEPERS
As of SUN 7 MAY 2023

Including Game 8

No. Team GKD GPI

91 SR 4 4
34 KNIGHT 4 4
35 FJO 3 3
31 POULIN 3 3

No. Team GKD GPI
31 KNIGHT 1 1

40 POULIN 2 2
235 FJO 1 1

MIP

180:00
150:00

135:00
120:00

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)
MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS%

100.00 11
83.33 16
75.00 15
66.67 14

11
16

15
14

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

GAA PPGA SHGA SO

2.75
4.80

5.00
5.25

2 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS%

MIP
30:00

60:00
45:00

16.67 2
33.33 6
25.00 5

2

6
5

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

GAA PPGA SHGA SO

3.00

4.50
5.00

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0

Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 45 minutes

MIP Minutes and seconds played

PPGA Power play goals against
SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage
SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SVS Saves
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