## ICE HOCKEY KRÚSKU MÓTIÐ

## **GOALKEEPERS**

As of SUN 7 MAY 2023

Including Game 8

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Davida	Name	Na	T 01	-	OPL	MID	MIDO/	200		0)/(0	0)/00/	044	DDOA	OLICA	00	ľ
Rank	Name	NO.	Team GK	ע	GPI	MIP	MIP%	SUG	GA	5V5	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	50	
1	TORFADÓTTIR Kristjana Pálína	91	SR	4	4	180:00	100.00	11	11	0	0.00	2.75	2	0	0	
2	SÆVARSDÓTTIR Aníta	34	KNIGHT	4	4	150:00	83.33	16	16	0	0.00	4.80	0	0	0	
3	SIGURÐARDÓTTIR LÁNS Marey Viðja	35	FJO	3	3	135:00	75.00	15	15	0	0.00	5.00	0	0	0	
4	ÞORVALDSDÓTTIR Esther Hlíf	31	POULIN	3	3	120:00	66.67	14	14	0	0.00	5.25	1	0	0	

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No.	Team G	(D	GPI	MIP	MIP% SC	OG	GA S	SVS	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
ÞORVALDSDÓTTIR LÁNS Esther Hlíf	31	KNIGHT	1	1	30:00	16.67	2	2	0	0.00	3.00	0	0	0
SIGURÐARDÓTTIR Marey Viðja	40	POULIN	2	2	60:00	33.33	6	6	0	0.00	4.50	0	0	0
SÆVARSDÓTTIR LÁNS Aníta Ósk	235	FJO	1	1	45:00	25.00	5	5	0	0.00	5.00	0	1	0

Legend:

GA Goals against
GPI Games played in
No. Jersey number
SO Shutouts (no GA in

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 45 minutes
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PPGA Power play goals against SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressedMIP% MIP as percentageSHGA Shorthanded goals against

SVS Saves